
S.No. 
Academic 

Year 

Name of the workshop/ 

seminar 
Details of Chief Guest Date From – To  Number of Participants 

1 2021-22 

3 days Virtual National 

Hands on Training Tally 

with GST 

  

Mr.S.Sakthivel 

 Founder & MD,  

AXN Infotech,  

Coimbatore  

Mr.D.Prabakaran, 

 Director & Head Academy, 

AXN Infotech, 

 Coimbatore 

8.06.2021,9.062021 and 

10.06.2021 

 

120 

 

2 
2021-22 

Webinar on Self 

“Business Opportunities 

in Export”  

Jc.S.Kaviarasu,  

Tamilnadu State Director, 

 Indian Institute of Skill 

Development and 

 Managing Director- Hindusthan 

Exports. 

17.06.2021 81 

3 
2021-22 

Orientation program on “ 

Make an Impact” 

 

Dr.D.Kumaresan,  

Director-PG (Commerce),  

KSR College for Women 

20.10.2021 

 

60 

 

4 
2021-22 

Orientation program on “ 

Pathway for Career 

growth in Management 

Sector” 

 

Dr.G.Venkatesan, 

 Professor, 

 Department of Business 

Administration,  

Sona Arts and Science College. 

Salem 

21.10.2021 

 

60 

 

5 
2021-22 

Counseling  Guidance 

Program on “ Depression 

not only for Celebrities 

but also common to all 

Dr.S.Selvi, B.A, M.Sc., (C&G) 

PGDC, Ph.D, 

 Counselling Guidance to 

Anxiety,Depression,Adolescence 

Problems,All Martial issues, 

Addiction. 

26.11.2021 65 

6 
2021-22 

Workshop and Hands on 

Training on TALLY ERP 

 

Mr.C.Selladurai, B.Com, MBA, 

Technical Trainer and 

Accountant, 

 C Cube Technologies. 

7.12.2021 

 

61 

 



7 
2021-22 Intra department Meet 

 
- 

09.12.2021 

 

57 

 

8 
2021-22 

Webinar on Communicate 

with Tact an Virtuosity 

 

Dr.M.Mythili,  

Professor, 

 Department of English, 

Nandha Engineering 

College(Autonomous) Erode. 

14.12.2021 

 

85 

 

9 
2021-22 

Webinar on Ways of 

Effective Wealth 

Organization 

Mr.K.Thangaraj,  

Senior Associate 

Jai Vatnani Company,  

Mumbai . 

15.12.2021 94 

10 
2021-22 Entrepreneurship 

Awareness Camp 

Mr.V.Raja,  

Proprietor,  

Sri Bannari Amman Home care, 

Salem 

20.12.2021- 

22.12.2021 
84 

11 
2021-22 Strategy to Crack 

Interview 

Ms. P. Kavitha, 

 Assistant Professor, 

 Department of English, 

 Nandha Engineering College 

(Autonomous) Erode. 

24.12.2021 57 

12 
2021-22 

Webinar on Capital 

Market Awareness –Baics 

of Savings and Investment 

Mr.N.Maheshkumar, 

Partner,Aasirvad Financial 

Services, Coimbatore 

30.04.2022 57 

13 
2021-22 

Motivational Programme 

on “The Future” for 

Budding Managers 

Thiru.T.Jagadeesan, President, 

FATIA 

Thiru.C.Balakrishnan, General 

Secretary, FATIA 

27.04.2022 150 

14 
2021-22 

Two Days workshop on 

Data Analysis nd Business 

Modeling using SPSS 

Dr.G.Venkatesan 

Assistant Professor 

Department of Business 

Administration 

Sona College of Arts and 

Science, Salem 

09.05.2022 &  

11.05.2022 
57 

15 
2021-22 

Intra Department Event - 20.05.2022 57 



 

 

 

16 
2021-22 Guest Lecture on Strategic 

Human Resource 

Management 

Mr.N.Devaraj,  

Proprietor,  

Sivalinga Tea Industry,  

Kotagiri 

20.06.2022 57 


