S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the workshop/ seminar	Details of Chief Guest	Date From – To	Number of Participants
1	2021-22	3 days Virtual National Hands on Training Tally with GST	Mr.S.Sakthivel Founder & MD, AXN Infotech, Coimbatore Mr.D.Prabakaran, Director & Head Academy, AXN Infotech, Coimbatore	8.06.2021,9.062021 and 10.06.2021	120
2	2021-22	Webinar on Self "Business Opportunities in Export"	Jc.S.Kaviarasu, Tamilnadu State Director, Indian Institute of Skill Development and Managing Director- Hindusthan Exports.	17.06.2021	81
3	2021-22	Orientation program on " Make an Impact"	Dr.D.Kumaresan, Director-PG (Commerce), KSR College for Women	20.10.2021	60
4	2021-22	Orientation program on " Pathway for Career growth in Management Sector"	Dr.G.Venkatesan, Professor, Department of Business Administration, Sona Arts and Science College. Salem	21.10.2021	60
5	2021-22	Counseling Guidance Program on "Depression not only for Celebrities but also common to all	Dr.S.Selvi, B.A, M.Sc., (C&G) PGDC, Ph.D, Counselling Guidance to Anxiety, Depression, Adolescence Problems, All Martial issues, Addiction.	26.11.2021	65
6	2021-22	Workshop and Hands on Training on TALLY ERP	Mr.C.Selladurai, B.Com, MBA, Technical Trainer and Accountant, C Cube Technologies.	7.12.2021	61

7	2021-22	Intra department Meet	-	09.12.2021	57
8	2021-22	Webinar on Communicate with Tact an Virtuosity	Dr.M.Mythili, Professor, Department of English, Nandha Engineering College(Autonomous) Erode.	14.12.2021	85
9	2021-22	Webinar on Ways of Effective Wealth Organization	Mr.K.Thangaraj, Senior Associate Jai Vatnani Company, Mumbai .	15.12.2021	94
10	2021-22	Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp	Mr.V.Raja, Proprietor, Sri Bannari Amman Home care, Salem	20.12.2021- 22.12.2021	84
11	2021-22	Strategy to Crack Interview	Ms. P. Kavitha, Assistant Professor, Department of English, Nandha Engineering College (Autonomous) Erode.	24.12.2021	57
12	2021-22	Webinar on Capital Market Awareness –Baics of Savings and Investment	Mr.N.Maheshkumar, Partner,Aasirvad Financial Services, Coimbatore	30.04.2022	57
13	2021-22	Motivational Programme on "The Future" for Budding Managers	Thiru.T.Jagadeesan, President, FATIA Thiru.C.Balakrishnan, General Secretary, FATIA	27.04.2022	150
14	2021-22	Two Days workshop on Data Analysis nd Business Modeling using SPSS	Dr.G.Venkatesan Assistant Professor Department of Business Administration Sona College of Arts and Science, Salem	09.05.2022 & 11.05.2022	57
15	2021-22	Intra Department Event	-	20.05.2022	57

16	2021-22		Mr.N.Devaraj,	20.06.2022	57
		Guest Lecture on Strategic	Proprietor,		
		Human Resource	Sivalinga Tea Industry,		37
		Management	Kotagiri		